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Product No:13088490066

PFANNENBERG DTS 8441E 230V CSC7035CM, 2000W, IP54
WALL MOUNTED COOLING UNIT 13088490066

FEATURES

e Cooling capacity: 2000 W

e Rated voltage: 230 VAC with a tolerance of +-10%
e Unimpeded airflow: Internal 1000 m3/h, External

1340 m3/h

e Control range temperature: +25 °C to +45 °C
e |Prating: IP54 for dust and water resistance

e Colorcode: RAL7035

e Operating AC voltage range: Min. 207 VAC to Max.

253 VAC

General Information

Brand

Series

Technical Attributes

PFANNENBERG

DTS

Cooling Capacity (W)

Cover

Current Consumption (A)

Noise Level (dBA)

Power Consumption (W)

Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Maximum Operational Voltage AC (V)
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage AC (V)
Rated Operational Power (kW)

Rated Power (W)

Rated Voltage AC (V)

Starting Current (A)

Terminal Type

Unimpeded Airflow - External

Unimpeded Airflow - Internal

2000

Steel powder coated
5.8

<66

734

50/60

253

207

2

2000

230+ 10%

15
Spring-type
1340

1000
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Physical Attributes

Ambient Temperature Range (°C) +15 to +55

Colour RAL7035

Housing Material Galvanised sheet steel
Maximum Temperature (°C) 55

Minimum Temperature (°C) 15

Mounting Type Door/Side
Operational Temperature Range (°C) +15 to +55

Dimensions

Dimensions (mm) 400W X 1350H X 200D

Protection & Standards

Degree of Protection IP54

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/catalogue/product-catalogue-v17

