

Product No:13088490066

PFANNENBERG DTS 8441E 230V CSC 7035 CM, 2000W, IP54 WALL MOUNTED COOLING UNIT 13088490066

FEATURES

- Cooling capacity: 2000 W
- Rated voltage: 230 VAC with a tolerance of +-10%
- Unimpeded airflow: Internal 1000 m3/h, External 1340 m3/h
- Control range temperature: +25 °C to +45 °C
- IP rating: IP54 for dust and water resistance
- Color code: RAL 7035
- Operating AC voltage range: Min. 207 VAC to Max. 253 VAC



General Information	
Brand	PFANNENBERG
Series	DTS

Technical Attributes	
Cooling Capacity (W)	2000
Cover	Steel powder coated
Current Consumption (A)	5.8
Noise Level (dBA)	≤66
Power Consumption (W)	734
Rated Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Rated Maximum Operational Voltage AC (V)	253
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage AC (V)	207
Rated Operational Power (kW)	2
Rated Power (W)	2000
Rated Voltage AC (V)	230± 10%
Starting Current (A)	15
Terminal Type	Spring-type
Unimpeded Airflow - External	1340
Unimpeded Airflow - Internal	1000



Physical Attributes	
Ambient Temperature Range (°C)	+15 to +55
Colour	RAL7035
Housing Material	Galvanised sheet steel
Maximum Temperature (°C)	55
Minimum Temperature (°C)	15
Mounting Type	Door/Side
Operational Temperature Range (°C)	+15 to +55

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	400W X 1350H X 200D

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP54

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	<u>Download from here</u>